Stagione 2016/2017

Juniores

Gironi

Lucca gir. unico



Luccagir. unico

calendario

Bellani Pappiana 1-0
Folgor Marlia Barga 0-2
24-09-2016 Migliarino Vecchiano S. Giuliano 4-1
16:00
Metato
Pieve S. Paolo S. Macario 7-0
S. Filippo Staffoli 2-3
Sporting Club Calci Luccasette 0-2
Villa Basilica Atletico Sextum 4-4
RIPOSA Fornacette Casarosa 0-0
giomataz
01-10-2016 Atletico Sextum Migliarino Vecchiano 0-2
Bientina
Barga S. Filippo 2-5
Luccasette Bellani 0-2
Pappiana Pieve S. Paolo 0-1
S. Giuliano Folgor Marlia 1-0
S. Macario Fornacette Casarosa 1-9
Staffoli Sporting Club Calci 2-0
RIPOSA Villa Basilica 0-0
giomaa3
Bellani Staffoli 0-6
Folgor Marlia Atletico Sextum 1-1
Fornacette Casarosa Pappiana 1-1
08-10-2016 Migliarino Vecchiano Villa Basilica 3-2
16:00
Metato
Pieve S. Paolo Luccasette 1-1
S. Filippo S. Giuliano 9-0
Sporting Club Calci Barga 1-0
RIPOSA S. Macario 0-0
giomatad
Atletico Sextum S. Filippo 1-2
Barga Bellani 0-4
Luccasette Fornacette Casarosa 0-2
Pappiana S. Macario 4-0
S. Giuliano Sporting Club Calci 0-1
Staffoli Pieve S. Paolo 4-0
Villa Basilica Folgor Marlia 5-0
15-10-2016 RIPOSA Migliarino Vecchiano 0-0
giomatas
Bellani S. Giuliano 3-1
22-10-2016 Folgor Marlia Migliarino Vecchiano 0-2

Marlia



giornata 6

29-10-2016
16:00
Metato

giornata 7

05-11-2016
15:00
Calci

giornata 8

12-11-2016
16:00
Metato

giornata 9

19-11-2016
17:15
Metato

giornata 10

Fornacette Casarosa
Pieve S. Paolo

S. Filippo

S. Macario

Sporting Club Calci
RIPOSA

Atletico Sextum

Barga

Luccasette

Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Giuliano
Staffoli

Villa Basilica
RIPOSA

Bellani

Fornacette Casarosa
Pappiana

Pieve S. Paolo

S. Filippo

S. Macario

Sporting Club Calci

RIPOSA

Atletico Sextum

Barga

Folgor Marlia
Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Giuliano
Staffoli

Villa Basilica
RIPOSA

Bellani

Fornacette Casarosa
Luccasette

Pappiana

Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Macario
Sporting Club Calci
RIPOSA

Atletico Sextum

Staffoli

Barga

Villa Basilica
Luccasette
Atletico Sextum
Pappiana

Bellani

Fornacette Casarosa
Pappiana

S. Filippo

Pieve S. Paolo

S. Macario
Sporting Club Calci
Folgor Marlia

Villa Basilica

S. Giuliano

Staffoli

Atletico Sextum
Folgor Marlia

Barga

Migliarino Vecchiano

Luccasette

Fornacette Casarosa
Pappiana

Sporting Club Calci
Bellani

S. Macario
Luccasette
Pieve S. Paolo
S. Filippo

Folgor Marlia
Villa Basilica
Barga

S. Giuliano
Pieve S. Paolo

Atletico Sextum
S. Filippo
Staffoli

Pappiana

0-0

1-1
1-0
3-1
5-1

4-1
0-0
5-1
0-0

0-3
1-1
5-0
0-1
8-0

11
3-3

0-2

inversione di campo



26-11-2016
17:30
Metato

giornata 11

03-12-2016
15:00

S. Maria a
Colle

giornata 12

10-12-2016
16:00
Metato

giornata 13

17-12-2016
Sorbano del
Giudice

giornata 14

07-01-2017
15:00
Metato

Barga
Folgor Marlia
Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Filippo

S. Giuliano
Villa Basilica
RIPOSA

Bellani

Fornacette Casarosa
Luccasette
Pappiana

Pieve S. Paolo

S. Macario

Staffoli
RIPOSA

Atletico Sextum
Folgor Marlia
Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Filippo

S. Giuliano
Sporting Club Calci
Villa Basilica
RIPOSA

Barga
Fornacette Casarosa
Luccasette

Pappiana
Pieve S. Paolo
S. Macario
Staffoli
RIPOSA

Bellani

Atletico Sextum
Folgor Marlia
Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Filippo
Sporting Club Calci
Villa Basilica

Staffoli
Pieve S. Paolo
Fornacette Casarosa

Bellani

Luccasette

S. Macario
Sporting Club Calci

Sporting Club Calci
Folgor Marlia

Atletico Sextum

Villa Basilica

S. Filippo

Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Giuliano
Barga

Staffoli
S. Macario
Pappiana

Fornacette Casarosa
Barga

Pieve S. Paolo
Luccasette

Bellani

Atletico Sextum
Sporting Club Calci
Migliarino Vecchiano

Folgor Marlia
Bellani

S. Filippo
Villa Basilica
S. Giuliano

Fornacette Casarosa
S. Giuliano
Luccasette

Staffoli

Pappiana
S. Macario
Barga

2-3
3-1

2-0
1-0
3-0

1-1
11
3-1

0-3
0-3

1-2
0-0

0-4
7-0
7-0

2-3
1-0
2-1
2-0

1-2
2-2
0-5

0-1
1-0
1-5
0-1

1-5
2-0
1-0

6-1
4-0



RIPOSA Pieve S. Paolo 0-0

14-01-2017 Barga Migliarino Vecchiano 2-2
15:00
Barga
Fornacette Casarosa Pieve S. Paolo 5-0
Luccasette S. Filippo 2-4
Pappiana Sporting Club Calci 0-1
S. Giuliano Villa Basilica 2-3
S. Macario Bellani 1-3
Staffoli Folgor Marlia 1-3
RIPOSA Atletico Sextum 0-0
giomatals
Pappiana Bellani 0-2
Barga Folgor Marlia 1-2
21-01-2017 S. Giuliano Migliarino Vecchiano 2-3
15:00
S. Giuliano
Terme
S. Macario Pieve S. Paolo 3-3
Staffoli S. Filippo 0-4
Luccasette Sporting Club Calci 1-0
Atletico Sextum Villa Basilica 0-4
Fornacette Casarosa RIPOSA 0-0
giomatal7
28-01-2017 Migliarino Vecchiano Atletico Sextum 3-0
15:00
Metato
S. Filippo Barga 3-1
Bellani Luccasette 2-0
Pieve S. Paolo Pappiana 0-1
Folgor Marlia S. Giuliano 2-0
Fornacette Casarosa S. Macario 3-2
Sporting Club Calci Staffoli 2-3
Villa Basilica RIPOSA 0-0
giomata13
Staffoli Bellani 1-2
Atletico Sextum Folgor Marlia 0-1
Pappiana Fornacette Casarosa 2-4
04-02-2017 Villa Basilica Migliarino Vecchiano 1-0
15:30
Carignano/S.
Alessio
Luccasette Pieve S. Paolo 4-0
S. Giuliano S. Filippo 1-6
Barga Sporting Club Calci 2-1
S. Macario RIPOSA 0-0
giomata1o
S. Filippo Atletico Sextum 5-1
Bellani Barga 2-1
Fornacette Casarosa Luccasette 0-2

S. Macario Pappiana 1-5



11-02-2017
giornata 20

18-02-2017
15:00
Metato

giornata 21

25-02-2017
15:30
S. Filippo

giornata 22

04-03-2017
16:00
Metato

giornata 23

11-03-2017
15:30
Pisa, Gagno

giornata 24

Sporting Club Calci
Pieve S. Paolo

Folgor Marlia
Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Giuliano
Migliarino Vecchiano

Staffoli

Barga

Villa Basilica
Luccasette
Atletico Sextum
Pappiana

Bellani

Fornacette Casarosa
Pappiana

S. Filippo

Pieve S. Paolo

S. Macario
Sporting Club Calci
Folgor Marlia

Villa Basilica

S. Giuliano

Staffoli

Atletico Sextum
Folgor Marlia

Barga

Migliarino Vecchiano

Luccasette

Fornacette Casarosa
Pappiana

Sporting Club Calci
Bellani

S. Macario
Luccasette
Pieve S. Paolo
S. Filippo

Folgor Marlia
Villa Basilica
Barga

S. Giuliano
Staffoli

Villa Basilica
RIPOSA

Bellani
Folgor Marlia

Fornacette Casarosa
Pieve S. Paolo

S. Filippo

S. Macario

Sporting Club Calci
RIPOSA

Atletico Sextum
Barga

Luccasette

Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Giuliano
Staffoli

Villa Basilica
RIPOSA

Bellani

Fornacette Casarosa
Pappiana

Pieve S. Paolo

S. Filippo

S. Macario

Sporting Club Calci

RIPOSA

Atletico Sextum

Barga

Folgor Marlia
Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Giuliano
Staffoli

Villa Basilica
RIPOSA

Bellani
Fornacette Casarosa
Luccasette

1-2
3-0
0-0

0-1
0-2

1-2
0-2
0-1

0-0

0-10

2-1

1-0
5-3

0-0

2-1

2-3
1-2

1-2
0-1

0-0

2-0

3-1



18-03-2017
15:30
Migliarino

giornata 25

25-03-2017
15:00
Fornacette

giornata 26

01-04-2017
16:00
Metato

giornata 27

08-04-2017
16:30
Gello

giornata 28

22-04-2017
16:00
Metato

giornata 29

S. Giuliano
Pieve S. Paolo

Atletico Sextum
S. Filippo
Staffoli

Pappiana

Staffoli

Pieve S. Paolo
Fornacette Casarosa

Bellani

Luccasette

S. Macario
Sporting Club Calci

Sporting Club Calci
Folgor Marlia

Atletico Sextum

Villa Basilica

S. Filippo

Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Giuliano
Barga

Staffoli
S. Macario
Pappiana

Fornacette Casarosa
Barga

Pieve S. Paolo
Luccasette

Bellani

Atletico Sextum
Sporting Club Calci
Migliarino Vecchiano

Folgor Marlia
Bellani

S. Filippo
Villa Basilica
S. Giuliano

Pappiana
Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Macario
Sporting Club Calci
RIPOSA

Atletico Sextum

Barga

Folgor Marlia
Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Filippo

S. Giuliano
Villa Basilica
RIPOSA

Bellani

Fornacette Casarosa
Luccasette
Pappiana

Pieve S. Paolo

S. Macario

Staffoli
RIPOSA

Atletico Sextum
Folgor Marlia
Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Filippo

S. Giuliano
Sporting Club Calci
Villa Basilica
RIPOSA

Barga
Fornacette Casarosa
Luccasette

Pappiana
Pieve S. Paolo
S. Macario
Staffoli
RIPOSA

1-2
2-2
0-5

3-1
2-2

3-1
6-0
5-0

2-2
0-0

0-1

1-5
0-5

6-0

2-1

1-5

0-0

3-0

3-0

2-2
6-1
1-1

inversione di campo



29-04-2017
16:30
Staffoli

giornata 30

06-05-2017
16:30
Metato

Fornacette Casarosa
S. Giuliano
Luccasette

Staffoli

Pappiana

S. Macario
Barga

Pieve S. Paolo

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pieve S. Paolo

S. Filippo

Sporting Club Calci
Villa Basilica
Bellani

Folgor Marlia
Atletico Sextum

Bellani

Atletico Sextum
Folgor Marlia
Migliarino Vecchiano

S. Filippo

Sporting Club Calci
Villa Basilica
RIPOSA

Barga

Fornacette Casarosa
Luccasette
Pappiana

S. Giuliano

S. Macario

Staffoli

RIPOSA

5-2
0-2
1-5

0-4
1-2

0-0

5-2

0-5
11
0-0

3-1
7-1
0-0



SQUADRA

Migliarino Vecchiano
Folgor Marlia

S. Filippo

Villa Basilica
Fornacette Casarosa
Staffoli

Bellani

Luccasette

Sporting Club Calci
S. Giuliano

Barga

Atletico Sextum
Pappiana

Pieve S. Paolo

S. Macario

PT

66
63
60
56
52
46
43
40
38
35
32
27
26
12

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

classifica

\Y,

21
20
19
17
14
14
13
12
11

g w w w =z

[N
o

N W NDNO NMDMDN OB BB

GF

94
61
97
74
77
57
39
35
42
39
41
32
30
27
24

GS

26
27
43
34
28
48
48
36
48
68
65
53
57
79
109



Juniores

Juniores Provinciali

Allenatore: Francesco Cordoni
Dirigente Accompagnatore:

staff tecnico

cognome e data di nascita squadra
nome
cordoni juniores

francesco



